Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 25/10/22.
FEATURES
•	 Modern, slim (7.8mm plate depth) contemporary
	 design based on traditional classic shape
•	 UV stabilised to avoid discolouring
•	 Switch apertures acceptive of KASTA	mechanisms
	 and traditional 30 Series* mechanism designs,
	 subject to clearance of rear terminal arrangement

Matte
Black
ORDERING CODE
EG1ASV-WH
(number of buttons)
1 - One switch configuration
2 - Two switch configuration
3 - Three switch configuration
4 - Four switch configuration
5 - Five switch configuration
6 - Six switch configuration
WH - White
MBK - Matte Black
(plate finish)
1 to 6-button assembled switch
CONNECTION
A
N
A
N
LOAD
One Way Switching
LOAD
Two Way Switching
1
2
LOOP
C
1
2
LOOP
C
1
2
LOOP
C
DIMENSIONS
12
0
 m
m
7.8 mm78 mm
27 mm
55 mm
10
3 m
m
97 m
m
84